Telescopic Linear
Guide Rails
HelixLinear.com  |   855-435-4958HelixLinear.com  |   855-435-4958
Partners
Certifications
About the Company ........................................................... 3

M5
7.5
Stroke SStroke S Length L
25 2580 80
Mx
Mz
My
Cz
Cy
hr
QUOTES DOWNLOAD
3D CAD
Product Specifications
Part # L S Cy Cz Mx My Mz C100 # of
holesin mm in mm lbf N lbf N ft/lb N·m ft/lb N·m ft/lb N·m lbf N
HTPE28-130 5.12 130 2.91 74 137.59 612 96.67 430 11.80 16 15.49 21 21.39 29 196.27 873 2
HTPE28-210 8.27 210 4.57 116 251.12 1,117 175.81 782 19.91 27 43.51 59 61.21 83 354.99 1,579 3
HTPE28-290 11.42 290 5.83 148 435.03 1,935 304.63 1,355 29.50 40 98.08 133 137.91 187 605.44 2,693 4
HTPE28-370 14.57 370 7.48 190 549.91 2,446 384.89 1,712 37.61 51 157.82 214 225.66 306 765.06 3,403 5
HTPE28-450 17.72 450 9.13 232 664.57 2,956 465.38 2,070 45.72 62 232.30 315 331.86 450 926.26 4,120 6
HTPE28-530 20.87 530 10.79 274 779.45 3,467 545.64 2,427 53.83 73 321.53 436 457.23 620 1,087.01 4,835 7
HTPE28-610 24.02 610 12.44 316 894.33 3,978 626.12 2,785 61.21 83 425.52 577 604.72 820 1,249.55 5,558 8
HTPE28-690 27.17 690 14.09 358 1,009.22 4,489 706.38 3,142 69.32 94 542.77 736 775.07 1,051 1,410.30 6,273 9
HTPE28-770 30.31 770 15.75 400 1,123.20 4,996 786.65 3,499 77.43 105 674.78 915 964.60 1,308 1,570.37 6,985 10
HTPE28-850 33.46 850 17.05 433 1,310.48 5,829 917.72 4,082 87.02 118 859.88 1,166 1,229.35 1,667 1,823.97 8,113 11
HTPE28-930 36.61 930 18.70 475 1,424.46 6,336 997.53 4,437 95.87 130 1,025.07 1,390 1,463.86 1,985 1,980.67 8,810 12
HTPE28-1010 39.76 1,010 20.35 517 1,539.79 6,849 1,078.01 4,795 103.24 140 1,204.28 1,633 1,717.55 2,329 2,141.64 9,526 13
HTPE28-1090 42.91 1,090 22.01 559 1,654.45 7,359 1,157.82 5,150 111.36 151 1,396.76 1,894 1,994.10 2,704 2,301.93 10,239 14
HTPE28-1170 46.06 1,170 23.66 601 1,768.88 7,868 1,238.31 5,508 119.47 162 1,604.72 2,176 2,292.77 3,109 2,462.46 10,953 15
The specifications and data in this publication are believed to be accurate and reliable. However, it is the responsibility of the product user to determine the suitability of Helix products for a specific application.
While defective products will be replaced without charge if promptly returned, no liability is assumed beyond such replacement. HelixLinear.comHelixLinear.com  |   855-435-4958  |   7  |   855-435-4958  |   7

ø8.5
43
Mx
Mz
My
Cz
Cy
Stroke SStroke S Length L
25 2580 80
hr
QUOTES DOWNLOAD
3D CAD
Product Specifications
Part # L S Cy Cz Mx My Mz C100 # of
holesin mm in mm lbf N lbf N ft/lb N·m ft/lb N·m ft/lb N·m lbf N
HTPE43-210 8.27 210 4.84 123 358.81 1,596 251.35 1,118 44.99 61 62.68 85 89.23 121 514.39 2,288 3
HTPE43-290 11.42 290 6.22 158 645.91 2,873 452.34 2,012 69.32 94 148.97 202 213.13 289 911.65 4,055 4
HTPE43-370 14.57 370 8.19 208 759.44 3,378 531.70 2,365 85.55 116 226.40 307 325.22 441 1,077.79 4,794 5
HTPE43-450 17.72 450 9.57 243 1,054.63 4,691 738.53 3,285 110.62 150 376.11 510 538.35 730 1,484.26 6,602 6
HTPE43-530 20.87 530 10.94 278 1,357.91 6,040 950.54 4,228 136.43 185 562.68 763 803.10 1,089 1,899.96 8,451 7
HTPE43-610 24.02 610 12.32 313 1,666.37 7,412 1,166.59 5,189 159.29 216 785.40 1,065 1,120.94 1,520 2,321.27 10,325 8
HTPE43-690 27.17 690 14.29 363 1,768.21 7,865 1,237.86 5,506 175.52 238 955.01 1,295 1,364.31 1,850 2,474.60 11,007 9
HTPE43-770 30.31 770 15.67 398 2,075.76 9,233 1,453.46 6,465 201.33 273 1,240.41 1,682 1,772.12 2,403 2,895.46 12,879 10
HTPE43-850 33.46 850 17.05 433 2,386.92 10,617 1,670.41 7,430 224.93 305 1,563.42 2,120 2,233.78 3,029 3,319.02 14,763 11
HTPE43-930 36.61 930 19.02 483 2,485.61 11,056 1,740.11 7,740 241.89 328 1,799.41 2,440 2,570.06 3,485 3,468.97 15,430 12
HTPE43-1010 39.76 1,010 20.39 518 2,795.64 12,435 1,957.06 8,705 265.49 360 2,184.37 2,962 3,120.21 4,231 3,891.86 17,311 13
HTPE43-1090 42.91 1,090 22.36 568 2,895.23 12,878 2,026.75 9,015 282.45 383 2,460.18 3,336 3,515.49 4,767 4,042.49 17,981 14
HTPE43-1170 46.06 1,170 23.74 603 3,205.04 14,256 2,243.71 9,980 306.78 416 2,909.29 3,945 4,155.60 5,635 4,465.15 19,861 15
HTPE43-1250 49.21 1,250 25.12 638 3,516.19 15,640 2,461.33 10,948 331.86 450 3,390.12 4,597 4,846.61 6,572 4,889.61 21,749 16
HTPE43-1330 52.36 1,330 27.09 688 3,614.21 16,076 2,530.35 11,255 347.35 471 3,735.99 5,066 5,337.76 7,238 5,038.67 22,412 17
HTPE43-1410 55.51 1,410 28.46 723 3,924.91 17,458 2,747.30 12,220 371.68 504 4,281.71 5,806 6,117.99 8,296 5,462.68 24,298 18
HTPE43-1490 58.66 1,490 29.84 758 4,237.41 18,848 2,965.83 13,192 396.76 538 4,866.52 6,599 6,951.33 9,426 5,887.37 26,187 19
HTPE43-1570 61.81 1,570 31.22 793 4,550.36 20,240 3,185.25 14,168 421.09 571 5,488.20 7,442 7,839.23 10,630 6,314.07 28,085 20
HTPE43-1650 64.96 1,650 33.19 843 4,645.46 20,663 3,252.02 14,465 437.32 593 5,922.57 8,031 8,460.91 11,473 6,460.21 28,735 21
HTPE43-1730 68.11 1,730 34.57 878 4,958.41 22,055 3,470.77 15,438 461.65 626 6,606.19 8,958 9,436.58 12,796 6,885.79 30,628 22
HTPE43-1810 71.26 1,810 36.54 928 5,053.96 22,480 3,538.22 15,738 477.88 648 7,082.60 9,604 10,116.52 13,718 7,032.37 31,280 23
HTPE43-1890 74.41 1,890 37.91 963 5,365.33 23,865 3,756.52 16,709 502.95 682 7,828.17 10,615 11,182.15 15,163 7,457.28 33,170 24
HTPE43-1970 77.56 1,970 39.88 1,013 5,447.39 24,230 3,824.19 17,010 519.91 705 8,344.40 11,315 11,918.88 16,162 7,604.99 33,827 25
The specifications and data in this publication are believed to be accurate and reliable. However, it is the responsibility of the product user to determine the suitability of Helix products for a specific application.
While defective products will be replaced without charge if promptly returned, no liability is assumed beyond such replacement. HelixLinear.comHelixLinear.com  |   855-435-4958  |   8  |   855-435-4958  |   8

7.5
ø5.5
Mx
Mz
My
Cz
Cy
Stroke SStroke S Length L
25 2580 80
hr
QUOTES DOWNLOAD
3D CAD
Product Specifications
Part # L S Cy Cz C100 # of
holesin mm in mm lbf N lbf N lbf N
HTDB28-130 5.12 130 5.83 148 53.06 236 37.10 165 80.49 358 2
HTDB28-210 8.27 210 9.13 232 97.35 433 68.12 303 147.48 656 3
HTDB28-290 11.42 290 11.65 296 172.66 768 120.95 538 259.67 1,155 4
HTDB28-370 14.57 370 14.96 380 217.85 969 106.12 472 327.34 1,456 5
HTDB28-450 17.72 450 18.27 464 263.04 1,170 86.78 386 395.68 1,760 6
HTDB28-530 20.87 530 21.57 548 249.10 1,108 73.29 326 464.25 2,065 7
HTDB28-610 24.02 610 24.92 633 214.93 956 63.17 281 532.82 2,370 8
HTDB28-690 27.17 690 28.23 717 189.97 845 55.76 248 600.94 2,673 9
HTDB28-770 30.31 770 31.54 801 169.51 754 49.46 220 669.51 2,978 10
HTDB28-850 33.46 850 34.09 866 160.07 712 46.99 209 784.40 3,489 11
HTDB28-930 36.61 930 37.40 950 145.46 647 42.72 190 850.94 3,785 12
HTDB28-1010 39.76 1,010 40.71 1,034 133.32 593 39.34 175 918.62 4,086 13
HTDB28-1090 42.91 1,090 44.02 1,118 123.20 548 36.20 161 986.74 4,389 14
HTDB28-1170 46.06 1,170 47.32 1,202 114.43 509 33.72 150 1,054.63 4,691 15
The specifications and data in this publication are believed to be accurate and reliable. However, it is the responsibility of the product user to determine the suitability of Helix products for a specific application.
While defective products will be replaced without charge if promptly returned, no liability is assumed beyond such replacement. HelixLinear.comHelixLinear.com  |   855-435-4958  |   9  |   855-435-4958  |   9

13.5
ø8.5
Mx
Mz
My
Cz
Cy
Stroke SStroke S Length L
25 2580 80
hr
QUOTES DOWNLOAD
3D CAD
Product Specifications
Part # L S Cy Cz C100 # of
holesin mm in mm lbf N lbf N lbf N
HTDB43-210 8.27 210 9.69 246 136.24 606 95.55 425 207.51 923 3
HTDB43-290 11.42 290 12.44 316 250.67 1,115 175.58 781 379.27 1,687 4
HTDB43-370 14.57 370 16.38 416 292.72 1,302 205.04 912 443.79 1,974 5
HTDB43-450 17.72 450 19.13 486 410.75 1,827 287.77 1,280 621.40 2,764 6
HTDB43-530 20.87 530 21.89 556 534.17 2,376 322.62 1,435 804.86 3,580 7
HTDB43-610 24.02 610 24.65 626 659.85 2,935 292.94 1,303 992.36 4,414 8
HTDB43-690 27.17 690 28.58 726 695.14 3,092 246.40 1,096 1,047.89 4,661 9
HTDB43-770 30.31 770 31.34 796 687.05 3,056 228.87 1,018 1,234.94 5,493 10
HTDB43-850 33.46 850 34.09 866 640.29 2,848 212.46 945 1,424.24 6,335 11
HTDB43-930 36.61 930 38.03 966 563.85 2,508 187.72 835 1,477.52 6,572 12
HTDB43-1010 39.76 1,010 40.79 1,036 531.70 2,365 177.16 788 1,666.14 7,411 13
HTDB43-1090 42.91 1,090 43.54 1,106 503.37 2,239 167.49 745 1,856.34 8,257 14
HTDB43-1170 46.06 1,170 47.48 1,206 454.14 2,020 151.30 673 1,908.50 8,489 15
HTDB43-1250 49.21 1,250 50.24 1,276 433.68 1,929 144.33 642 2,098.02 9,332 16
HTDB43-1330 52.36 1,330 54.17 1376 397.26 1,767 132.19 588 2,151.08 9,568 17
HTDB43-1410 55.51 1,410 56.93 1446 380.85 1,694 127.02 565 2,340.15 10,409 18
HTDB43-1490 58.66 1,490 59.69 1516 366.01 1,628 121.85 542 2,530.35 11,255 19
HTDB43-1570 61.81 1,570 62.44 1586 352.52 1,568 117.58 523 2,721.45 12,105 20
HTDB43-1650 64.96 1,650 66.38 1686 328.24 1,460 109.49 487 2,772.03 12,330 21
HTDB43-1730 68.11 1,730 69.13 1756 316.32 1,407 105.67 470 2,962.68 13,178 22
HTDB43-1810 71.26 1,810 73.07 1856 297.21 1,322 98.92 440 3,013.94 13,406 23
HTDB43-1890 74.41 1,890 75.83 1926 287.99 1,281 95.77 426 3,204.14 14,252 24
HTDB43-1970 77.56 1,970 79.76 2,026 271.36 1,207 90.38 402 3,256.07 14,483 25
The specifications and data in this publication are believed to be accurate and reliable. However, it is the responsibility of the product user to determine the suitability of Helix products for a specific application.
While defective products will be replaced without charge if promptly returned, no liability is assumed beyond such replacement. HelixLinear.comHelixLinear.com  |   855-435-4958  |   10  |   855-435-4958  |   10